Guest Waiver

The person signing below hereby releases CORNELIS JACOBUS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP, and family, its agents and employees, "CORNELIS JACOBUS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP", from and against any and all claims, liabilities, suits, actions, damages, debts and attorneys fees arising out of, claimed on account of, or in any manner predicated on loss or damage to property of and injuries to, or death of any persons whatsoever, which may occur with the use of CORNELIS JACOBUS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP property, and/or with the use of or participation in any "high risk" activity ("high risk activities include, but are not limited to, swimming and waterfront activities, hunting, fishing, use of utility vehicles or equipment) at CORNELIS JACOBUS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP property and does hereby waive forever any demands or claims therefore against CORNELIS JACOBUS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP its agents and employees.

In addition, this person agrees to pay all reasonable costs associated with the damage caused by them.

Signature	
Print Name:	
Date:	
Minors (if any):	

Note: each person must sign a separate waiver. If the person is a minor, his/her guardian must sign and reference them in the "Minors" section. Please return signed waiver to info@draketexas.com.com or hand deliver.